
 
LAWN MAINTENANCE BID    2021-2023 

Bid Opening:  September 30, 2020 – 1pm 

 
CONTRACTOR                  
ADDRESS 
PHONE # 
FAX #            

 
WEEKLY 
 CUTTING  

(53.5  
ACRES) 

PER  
CUTTING 

 
CAMPUS  
SPECIAL  

NEED  
PER 

CUTTING 

 
BROAD  

RUN 
SPECIAL  

NEED  
PER 

CUTTING 

 
MONTVALE 

SPECIAL 
 NEED  

PER 
CUTTING 

 
SHADYSIDE 

SPECIAL 
NEED  
PER 

CUTTING 

 
WEST- 

MINSTER 
SPECIAL 

NEED  
PER 

CUTTING 

 
STRAS- 
BURG 

SPECIAL 
NEED  
PER 

CUTTING 

 
DUPONT 
SPECIAL 

NEED  
PER 

CUTTING 

 
W.S. Harwood  
Property 
Services LLC 
P.O. Box 264 
Pocopson,   
PA  19366 
T:   610-246-2427 

 
 

$1,440 

 
 

$200 

 
 

$400 

 
 

$100 

 
 

$500 

 
 

$40 

 
 

$100 

 
 

$100 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


